ASS. IEC. BY: LAME REF: CCY/4RB 27	1007385 Rga3 418A
ASS	IGNMENT .
From: Date:	Veh No: SGY 98886 Yr Regn: 2017 / APR
Estirrated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: S4498886	Make: B.M.W 116D SOR HATCH C.C 1496
at Wokshop m/s Performance	Colour GREY A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 303, MLENAMAR RO	Sp.Reading 42537 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: GRB	Eng/No:
PolicyNo.	C/No: WBA 1U7 20 205486542
Clain: a No.	Gen, Cond. Good / Pail / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rhm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R/6
(Policy Condition)	R: ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / FIRE SUM /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 75K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. (mm L/Bal. (mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/07/22 D.O.I. 22/08/22
Lerm Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PARFORMANCE
	Des. of Damages ; Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
REPARR LIN17-42K	
	도 보고 있다. 그는 사람이 함께 함께 되는 것이 되면 한국에 가는 사람들이 함께 되었다. 그 것이 되었다.
	<u>그는 어려워 하다. 그 사람이 1일 2명이 될 때에 가는 것이 되어 있었다. 본 양면 및 이렇게 하는 것이다.</u> 2012년 - 1일
DebuTime Cile Desir 142	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
물러, 하는 그는 그들은 그리지가 그들은 이 기계되었다. 저는 이 그리고 있는 사람은 학교에 가입다	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report	등록 즐겁게 되는 것을 보면 보면 함께 즐겁게 있는 것이 없는데 들어 있는데 없다면 보다
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Date/Time, File Return to?	그리

Dealer

Estimate No.

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

: b1

62642

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



Page No. : 1 of 5

GST REG. NO: M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Date Estimated : 23/07/2022 Prepared By : Yap Mee Key		_	
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Chow Sak Yeen 65 Lorong G Telok Kurau #03-09 Singapore 426323	- ACCOUNT - Cash Sales - Servi Singapore	40000 ice	
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. I SGY9888G WBA1V720205G86542 28/04/			MILEAGE 39992
DESCRIPTION Replace rear bumper include remove attachmed Painting rear bumper To remove and install fuse box at the front sect facilitate repair. To remove old PDC assembly, replace damage reconnect to new bumper including conduct chaproper function. Sundries. DESCRIPTION REAR BUMPER CARRIER - HOLDER CAMERA SYSTEM HOLDER AERIAL REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMIT (S/L) LH PROTECTION FOIL (S/L) RH PROTECTION FOIL REAR BUMPER PRIMED (RFC) REAR BUMPER PRIMED (RFC) REAR PDC HOLDER SET DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVER	d parts and eck for To QTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PRIC 424.85 36.50 26.70 39.95 10.90 10.90 1,019.95 26.70 5.30 tal Parts :	VALUE 850 1,275.00 786 1,038.00 531.00 531.00 3,101.00 VALUE 424.85 36.50 26.70 39.95 10.90 10.90 10.90 1,019.95 26.70 21.20 1,617.65

Performance Motors Limited

A sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSal 64796624 (Motorrad



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Date Estimated Prepared By	: b1 62642 : 23/07/2022 : Yap Mee Key			Page No. :	2 of 5
REGN. NO. SGY9888G	CHASSIS NO. WBA1V720205G86542	REGN. DATE 28/04/2017	MODEL 116d		MILEAGE 39992

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured	osses / Direct Settlement
Regn No	25.00
Regn No	1, 1,055
KASAL KASAL	.1011
Surveyor's Tel 90010068	Authorised Yes / No
	Time
Authorised Date	VOCANO PML Yes / No
Authorised Date RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVE	YOU TES HO
Surveyor's E-mail	
Surveyor 3 2 man Poccommend	3 days
No. of Working Days Recommend	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



Labour 1 3,101.00 Parts 1,617.65 Labour 2 0.00 0.00 Excess 330.31 Total GST @ 7%

5,048.96 Grand Total

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

SPOX227P0003 / Performance Motors Limited SP0X227P0003 / Performance Motors Limited SP1RY DATE & TIME: 25/07/2022 10:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Inthiran a/I Thurasamy SUBMITTED BY: 105/07/2022 10:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3. Information provided must be as truthrul and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance association of Singapore (2014) and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	
Reported by	25/07/2022 10:33 (SGT)
Date of Accident	Both
Exact Location of Accident	22/07/2022 18:40 (SGT)
Additional Lagation Information	Singapore
	BRAS BASAH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	Singapore BRAS BASAH ROAD Singapore			
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SGY9888G			
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER				
Is company?	No			
Name Of Registered Owner	CHOW SAK YEEN			
NRIC No	SXXXX418A			
Email Address	ninetripleeight@gmail.com			
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-96214118			
Alternative Phone No	-			
VEHICLE PARTICULARS				
Manufacturer	BMW			
Model	116			
Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	· - ,			
accident	-			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to				
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party			
Vehicle Category	Private car			
Transmission	Manual			
00	1598			
INSURANCE COMPANY				
Name of Insurance Company	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd			
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	-			
DRIVER				
Name of Driver	CHOW SAK YEEN			

CHOW SAK YEEN SXXXX418A

06/07/1971 Indoor

NRIC No Date Of Birth

pate Of Driving Pass pate Of Driving experience priving experience Gender Mobile Number Mobile Number Mat. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement	08/04/1996 26 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-96214118 - ninetripleeight@gmail.com 65 LORONG G TELOK KURAU #03-09
Postcode	426323
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	- No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name	No
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	_
Original language used in the statement	_
PASSENGER 1	
Name	LEE BEE LENG
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	
venicie Manufacturer	SLR4118G
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Private car

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Accident report SP0X227P0003

SKETCH PLAN	Bras	Basah	Road.	
	B		A 3	GY 98889.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE		<u> </u>	·	
and Indde	ng Bras Pars	218 G CN	poachy	traffic light
rear.	_()			0
and the second s			Periodoperation in	A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T
and the same of th		4		
				4 1 11
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		PW		
DECLARATION				
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing part	culars are true in every resp	ect.	Sime D	ANCE MOTORS LIMITED 03 Alexandra Road arby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 EL. 63190100 (Sales) 63190111 (Aftersales)
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: ATTTT GIARRIC Sketch Flori On Tank	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p Date & Time:	olicyholder)	Reporting Cen	tre Personnel's Signature Mee Key GUTUUMAD

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report **correctly** the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 TEL: 63190100 (Sales) 63190111 (Aftersales)

uk

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

GIARMC Skeicht lant on 1_V3

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: Yap wee Keey

1

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	418A
Vehicle No.:	SGY9888G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Aug 2022
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	116D 5DR HATCH DSC LED
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	36029867B37D15A
Chassis No.:	WBA1V720205G86542
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$25,094.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Apr 2017
First Registration Date:	28 Apr 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,132.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Apr 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,492.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Apr 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,600.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,137.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$32,629.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Aug 2022

BMW 1 Series 116d

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар	
CARRO The Better Place to Buy Cars							
Price	\$73,88	8					
Depreciation	\$14,730 View mo	/yr odels with similar de	Reg Da	ate	31-Mar-2017 (4yrs 7mths 70	days COE left)	
Mileage	126,372	km (23.4k /yr)	Manuf	actured 🕖	2016		
Road Tax	\$1,082 /	yr	Transn	nission	Auto		
Dereg Value	\$32,353	as of today (chang	e) Fuel Ty	/pe	Diesel (Euro 5 Engine	and Above)	
COE	\$54,501		ОМУ		\$25,133		
Engine Cap	1,496 cc		ARF		\$12,187		
Curb Weight	1,350 kg		Power		85.0 kW (113 t	ohp)	